AL40  3-pole contactors
18.5 kW
DC operated
1
S
B
C
5

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
Rated operational 3-phase
motor
rating
General
use
rating
power current
θ ≤ 40 °C
400 V 480 V 600 V AC
AC-3 AC-1
kW A hp A V DC kg
18.5 60 30 60 12 1 0 AL40-30-10 1SBL323001R8010 0.850
0 1 AL40-30-01 1SBL323001R8001 0.850
24 1 0 AL40-30-10 1SBL323001R8110 0.850
0 1 AL40-30-01 1SBL323001R8101 0.850
48 1 0 AL40-30-10 1SBL323001R8310 0.850
0 1 AL40-30-01 1SBL323001R8301 0.850
60 1 0 AL40-30-10 1SBL323001R8410 0.850
0 1 AL40-30-01 1SBL323001R8401 0.850
110 1 0 AL40-30-10 1SBL323001R8610 0.850
0 1 AL40-30-01 1SBL323001R8601 0.850
125 1 0 AL40-30-10 1SBL323001R8710 0.850
0 1 AL40-30-01 1SBL323001R8701 0.850
220 1 0 AL40-30-10 1SBL323001R8810 0.850
0 1 AL40-30-01 1SBL323001R8801 0.850
240 1 0 AL40-30-10 1SBL323001R8910 0.850
0 1 AL40-30-01 1SBL323001R8901 0.850
(1) Other control voltages see voltage code table.
5/12  |  ABB
5
1